HOSPITALITY ROSTER - AUGUST TO NOVEMBER (AMENDED)

DATE SUNDAY SPECIAL FIRST PERSON SECOND
OCCASION PERSON
19 August 20 Sunday of OT KPF Group
26 August 21 Sunday of OT Tokelauan Group

2 September

22 Sunday of OT

FATHERS DAY

Dianne Jordan

Susan Ingram

9 September 23 Sunday of OT PANCAKE Passionist Family SUPPORT FROM
BREAKFAST Leaders PARISH PLEASE
16 September 24 Sunday of OT KPF Group
23 September 25 Sunday of OT | CHILDREN'S Tokelauan Group
LITURGY
MASS
30 September 26 Sunday of OT Patricia Daws Clare DeVito
7 October 27 Sunday of OT Theo Van Duin
14 October 28 Sunday of OT Rose and Wally
Semmens
21 October 29 Sunday of OT MISSION KPF Group
SUNDAY
28 October 30 Sunday of OT Tokelauan Group
4 November 31 Sunday of OT Dianne Jordan Susan Ingram
11 November 32 Sunday of OT Patricia Daws Clare DeVito
18 November 33 Sunday of OT KPF Group
25 November CHRIST THE Tokelauan Group
KING 357-1891
2 December 15T ADVENT Theo Van Duin
357-6834
9 December 2N° ADVENT Rose and Wally
Semmens 357-5429
16 December 3R> ADVENT KPF Group
358-3155
23 December 4TH ADVENT Tokelauan Group
357-1891
24 December CHRISTMAS 6.30PM_MASS VOLUNTEERS
EVE 1°T MASS PLEASE
CHRISTMAS ? VOLUNTEERS
EVE 2"° MASS PLEASE
25 December CHRISTMAS 9.30AM MASS VOLUNTEERS
DAY PLEASE







